© O N O O »~ W N

Y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

NLIMITED) Uniimited

Percentage  Brand Category Available At

15 VLCC Hospital and Clinic Retail Outlet

15 Levi's Clothing Retail Outlet

15 Us Polo Assn Clothing Retail Outlet

15 Gap LifeStyle Retail Outlet

15 Aeropostale LifeStyle Retail Outlet

15 Arrow Clothing Retail Outlet

13 Flying Machine Clothing Retail Outlet

12 Lotto LifeStyle Retail Outlet

10 Pantaloons Clothing Retail Outlet

10 Himalaya Hospital and Clinic Website

10 Urban Ladder Furniture Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
10 Hidesign Fashion Accessories Retail Outlet

8 Peter England Clothing Retail Outlet

8 Pavers England Footwear Retail Outlet

8 Prestige Smart Kitchen Home and Decor Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
8 Van Heusen Clothing Retail Outlet

8 Vajor LifeStyle Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
8 Westside Clothing Retail Outlet

8 Pipabella Jewellery Website

8 Four Fountains Spa Salon and Spa Website

8 William Penn Toys and Gifts Shop Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
8 Planet Fashion Clothing Retail Outlet

8 Nautica LifeStyle Retail Outlet

8 The Man Company LifeStyle Website

8 Central Clothing Retail Outlet

7 Cult.fit Fitness Website

7 Faasos Food and Snacks Website

7 The Beer Cafe Restaurants and Cafe Retail Outlet

7 Oven Story Restaurants and Cafe Website

7 Sri Jagdamba Pearls Fashion Accessories Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
7 Jockey Clothing Website

7 Your Holiday Dealz Travel Website

7 Nuayurveda Clinic Salon and Spa Retail Outlet

7 Fusion Beats Clothing Website




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Speedo Clothing Website
Olive Theory Home and Decor Website
Unlimited Clothing Retail Outlet
Chumbak LifeStyle Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
Ticketnew Entertainment Website
BookMyShow Entertainment Website
Gant Clothing Retail Outlet
Mainland China Restaurant Restaurants and Cafe Retail Outlet
Nike Footwear Retail Outlet
Titan Eye+ Optic Retail Outlet
P N RAO Clothing Retail Outlet
Helios Clothing Retail Outlet
Happy Valley Food and Snacks Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
Fastrack Fashion Accessories Retail Outlet
Good Homes Books Website
Behrouz Biryani Restaurants and Cafe Website
Grazia Books Website
Top Gear Books Website
Bigbasket Departmental Store Website
Allen Solly Clothing Retail Outlet
Titan Fashion Accessories Retail Outlet
India Today English - Digital Subscription Books Website
Nykaa LifeStyle Website
Kaspersky Antivirus Services Website
Hush Puppies LifeStyle Retail Outlet
W for women Clothing Retail Outlet
Aurelia Clothing Retail Outlet
Voylla Gift voucher Jewellery Website
Celio Gift voucher LifeStyle Retail Outlet
AD ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION Books Website
Bodycraft Salon and Spa Retail Outlet
Candere Diamond Books Website

Tgi Fridays Restaurants and Cafe Retail Outlet
Thrillophilia Services Website
Yatra Travel Website
Tripxoxo Travel Website
ONLY Apparel LifeStyle Retail Outlet




72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

Home Centre Home and Decor Retail Outlet
CNT ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION Books Website
Myntra LifeStyle Website
Vero Moda Clothing Retail Outlet
Jack and Jones Clothing Retail Outlet
Lifestyle Fashion Accessories Retail Outlet
Bata Footwear Retail Outlet
Shoppers Stop Clothing Website
Pizza Hut Restaurants and Cafe Retail Outlet
Sigree Restaurants and Cafe Retail Outlet
Oh! Calcutta Restaurants and Cafe Retail Outlet
Jiosaavn - Rs. 99 For 1 Month Subscription Entertainment Website
Big Bazaar Departmental Store Retail Outlet
The Serai Hotels Retail Outlet
New Balance LifeStyle Retail Outlet
Woodland LifeStyle Retail Outlet
Gadgets and Gizmos E-Gift Voucher Books Website
Cosmopolitan India E-Gift Voucher Books Website
Starbucks Egift Card - India Exclusive Restaurants and Cafe Retail Outlet
Wowtables Restaurants and Cafe Retail Outlet
GQ ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION Books Website
Relaxo Footwear Retail Outlet
VOGUE ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION Books Website
Femina Tamil Books Website
Femina English Books Website
Max Fashion Clothing Retail Outlet
Filmfare English Books Website
ALDO Accessories Fashion Accessories Retail Outlet
Kalyan Diamond Jewellery Retail Outlet
Zivame Clothing Website
Lonely Planet Magazine Books Website
Taneira Clothing Retail Outlet
Flipkart LifeStyle Website

Powered by Tymk Softwares




