

#	Percentage	Brand	Category	Available At
1	15	VLCC	Hospital and Clinic	Retail Outlet
2	15	Levi's	Clothing	Retail Outlet
3	15	Us Polo Assn	Clothing	Retail Outlet
4	15	Gap	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet
5	15	Aeropostale	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet
6	15	Arrow	Clothing	Retail Outlet
7	13	Flying Machine	Clothing	Retail Outlet
8	12	Lotto	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet
9	10	Pantaloons	Clothing	Retail Outlet
10	10	Himalaya	Hospital and Clinic	Website
11	10	Urban Ladder	Furniture	Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
12	10	Hidesign	Fashion Accessories	Retail Outlet
13	8	Peter England	Clothing	Retail Outlet
14	8	Pavers England	Footwear	Retail Outlet
15	8	Prestige Smart Kitchen	Home and Decor	Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
16	8	Van Heusen	Clothing	Retail Outlet
17	8	Vajor	LifeStyle	Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
18	8	Westside	Clothing	Retail Outlet
19	8	Pipabella	Jewellery	Website
20	8	Four Fountains Spa	Salon and Spa	Website
21	8	William Penn	Toys and Gifts Shop	Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
22	8	Planet Fashion	Clothing	Retail Outlet
23	8	Nautica	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet
24	8	The Man Company	LifeStyle	Website
25	8	Central	Clothing	Retail Outlet
26	7	Cult.fit	Fitness	Website
27	7	Faasos	Food and Snacks	Website
28	7	The Beer Cafe	Restaurants and Cafe	Retail Outlet
29	7	Oven Story	Restaurants and Cafe	Website
30	7	Sri Jagdamba Pearls	Fashion Accessories	Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
31	7	Jockey	Clothing	Website
32	7	Your Holiday Dealz	Travel	Website
33	7	Nuayurveda Clinic	Salon and Spa	Retail Outlet
34	7	Fusion Beats	Clothing	Website

35	7	Speedo	Clothing	Website
36	7	Olive Theory	Home and Decor	Website
37	6	Unlimited	Clothing	Retail Outlet
38	6	Chumbak	LifeStyle	Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
39	6	Ticketnew	Entertainment	Website
40	6	BookMyShow	Entertainment	Website
41	6	Gant	Clothing	Retail Outlet
42	6	Mainland China Restaurant	Restaurants and Cafe	Retail Outlet
43	6	Nike	Footwear	Retail Outlet
44	6	Titan Eye+	Optic	Retail Outlet
45	6	P N RAO	Clothing	Retail Outlet
46	6	Helios	Clothing	Retail Outlet
47	6	Happy Valley	Food and Snacks	Both (Website & Retail Outlet)
48	6	Fastrack	Fashion Accessories	Retail Outlet
49	5	Good Homes	Books	Website
50	5	Behrouz Biryani	Restaurants and Cafe	Website
51	5	Grazia	Books	Website
52	5	Top Gear	Books	Website
53	5	Bigbasket	Departmental Store	Website
54	5	Allen Solly	Clothing	Retail Outlet
55	5	Titan	Fashion Accessories	Retail Outlet
56	5	India Today English - Digital Subscription	Books	Website
57	5	Nykaa	LifeStyle	Website
58	5	Kaspersky Antivirus	Services	Website
59	5	Hush Puppies	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet
60	5	W for women	Clothing	Retail Outlet
61	5	Aurelia	Clothing	Retail Outlet
62	5	Voylla Gift voucher	Jewellery	Website
63	5	Celio Gift voucher	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet
64	5	AD ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION	Books	Website
65	5	Bodycraft	Salon and Spa	Retail Outlet
66	5	Candere Diamond	Books	Website
67	5	Tgi Fridays	Restaurants and Cafe	Retail Outlet
68	5	Thrillophilia	Services	Website
69	5	Yatra	Travel	Website
70	5	Tripoxo	Travel	Website
71	5	ONLY Apparel	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet

72	5	Home Centre	Home and Decor	Retail Outlet
73	5	CNT ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION	Books	Website
74	5	Mynta	LifeStyle	Website
75	5	Vero Moda	Clothing	Retail Outlet
76	5	Jack and Jones	Clothing	Retail Outlet
77	5	Lifestyle	Fashion Accessories	Retail Outlet
78	5	Bata	Footwear	Retail Outlet
79	5	Shoppers Stop	Clothing	Website
80	5	Pizza Hut	Restaurants and Cafe	Retail Outlet
81	5	Sigree	Restaurants and Cafe	Retail Outlet
82	5	Oh! Calcutta	Restaurants and Cafe	Retail Outlet
83	5	Jiosaavn - Rs. 99 For 1 Month Subscription	Entertainment	Website
84	5	Big Bazaar	Departmental Store	Retail Outlet
85	5	The Serai	Hotels	Retail Outlet
86	5	New Balance	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet
87	5	Woodland	LifeStyle	Retail Outlet
88	5	Gadgets and Gizmos E-Gift Voucher	Books	Website
89	5	Cosmopolitan India E-Gift Voucher	Books	Website
90	5	Starbucks Egift Card - India Exclusive	Restaurants and Cafe	Retail Outlet
91	5	Wowtables	Restaurants and Cafe	Retail Outlet
92	5	GQ ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION	Books	Website
93	5	Relaxo	Footwear	Retail Outlet
94	5	VOGUE ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION	Books	Website
95	5	Femina Tamil	Books	Website
96	5	Femina English	Books	Website
97	5	Max Fashion	Clothing	Retail Outlet
98	5	Filmfare English	Books	Website
99	5	ALDO Accessories	Fashion Accessories	Retail Outlet
100	5	Kalyan Diamond	Jewellery	Retail Outlet
101	5	Zivame	Clothing	Website
102	5	Lonely Planet Magazine	Books	Website
103	5	Taneira	Clothing	Retail Outlet
104	5	Flipkart	LifeStyle	Website